
Wednesday, January 19Tavs sae
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. ries,News
98. 0 Music as You Like It
470. 0 Devotions: Rev. A. E. Waite
10.20 For My Lady: Master Sing-
ers: Thorpe Bates (England)
(baritone)
10.45 Talk: "The Home Front" |
presented by Judith Terry
41. 0 Musical highlights
41.15 Music While You Work42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Music and romance
2.30 Classical music
3.30 From Our Sample Box
3.03 Music-While You Work
4.15 Light music4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Talks from the
Boys Overseas
O Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Studio Recital by Felix Millar
(violin),
Sonata No. 4 in D Major (Han-

~

del)
7.456 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Cortot (piano and Inter-national String Quartet,uintet in F Minor (Franck)
8.32 Studio Recital by Dawn
Marding (mezzo-soprano),
"T Wept as I Dreamed" (Hue),
"Song of Solace," "DreamWorld," "‘Lament" (Duparc),"The -Ragmaker’s Bride" (Lad-mirault)
8.44 Laura Newell (harp), JohnWummer (flute), and Ralph Mc-
Lane (clarinet): with Stuyvesant
String Quartet, Introduction and
Allegro (Ravel)8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Prayer
9.30 "Major Bowes and His
Amateurs’? (U.S.A. programme)70. O Progress Reports of theDominion Bowling Championships10.10 Masters in lighter mood10.30 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the N.Z. Forces in the
Pacific Islands
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WN7> AUCKLAND" 880 ke. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. ALight music
a 0 After dinner music45 "Thrills"8.0 Bands and Ballads
©. 0 . Classical recitals
410. O Variety
10.30 Close down

[Hz2Gva AEcetAne
5. Op.m. Light orchestral selec-tions —

5.46 Miscellaneous
Orchestral session8.0 "Ernest-Maltravers’-

8.15 Concert
9. O Hawaiian melodies
9.16 Popular melodies
P Half hour with the Dance
Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

/, WELLINGTON570 ke. 526 m.

(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
7.30 Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning Variety9.30 Morning Star9.40 Music While You Work10.10 D-votional Service
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: ‘"Jezebel’s
Daughter"11.0 A.C.E. TALK
11.15 Health in the Home:"Drowning Isn’t Nice"41.20 Variety12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Classical Hour3.0 In Lighter Mood
3.2810 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Variety

5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
6.45 "What Do You Think?":
Discussion for the Forces:
Current Problems: Presented by
an A.E.W.S. Discussion Group
7. 0 Reserved
7.18 The Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Songs Around the Piano’: Aselection of favourite ballads
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 ‘Mock Morris’: Music by
Grainger8.4 John Charles Thomas: A
programme by the famous
American baritone (U.S.A, pro-
gramme)
8.34 In the Music Salon: Harry
Horlick’s Orchestra
8.44 Millicent M, Sorrell (mezzo-
soprano): "The Old Curiosity
Shop": A Song Cycle by Arthur
F. Tate
(A Studio recital)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.30 N.Z. News for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
(Broadcast simultaneously from
the P. and T. Department’s
shortwave station, ZLT7, . on
6.715 megacycles, 44.67 metres)
945 "Desert Doctors’: A story
of the Royal Army Medical
Corps (BBC production)
10. O Progress reports of Domin-
|
jon Bowling Championships
10.10 Lauri Paddi and his Ball-room Orchestra
10.30 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the N.Z. Forces in the
Pacific Islands
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(QVeS weuwaren
5. Op.m. Variety '
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
BBC Symphony Orchestra, Sym-
phony No. 4 (Beethoven)
8.30 Elizabeth Schumann
(piano), ‘Warning’ (Mozart),
a There on the Hill" (Mah-er)
8.33 Columbia Broadcasting
@ymphony, "Orpheus" (Liszt)8.49 Richard Tauber (tenor)
8.52 London Symphony Orch-4
estra, "Gipsy Baron" Overture(Strauss)
9. 0 Boston Symphony Orch-
estra, ‘"‘La Mer’ (Debussy)9.28 Vitya Vronsky and Vic-tor Babin (piano duet), "Flightof the Bumble, Bee" (Rimsky-
Korsakoy) °

’
9.88 Highlights from the operas10. 0 Light concert11. O Close down

LAV Setingron
ye p.m. Modern dance melo-es
7.20 "Mr, Meredith Walks Out"
7.33 For the Boys Off Duty7.50 Premiere: The week’s
new releases
8.30 Sibelius and His Music
9. 2 The NBS Players in ‘Mr.Meek’s Antiques"
9.30 A Young Man with a Swing
Band, featuring Lucky Millintierin "Jubilee" (U.S.A. feature)10. 0 Close down

~ NEW PLYMOUTH
810 ke. 370 m.

6.30 p.m. Children’s session7.30 Lecturette and information
service8.0 Concert programme8. 0 Station notices9.2 Concert programme
10. 0 Close down

eves,4 750 ke. 395 m.

7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
6. 0 Light. music
5.30 For the Children
5.45 The Norsemen entertain
6. O "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and Talks
from the Boys Overseas
6.46 Station announcements
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market
report
7. 0 After dinner music
7.186 ‘Tradesmen’s Entrance"
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "We Also Serve’ (BBC
programme)
8.30 Let’s dance!
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 Prayer
9.30 Music of the Opera:"Faust" (U.S.A. programme)
10. 0 Close down

TO aYAN | NELSON920 ke. 327 m.

7. Op.m. ‘"Martin’s Corner"
7.26 Light musicFred Waring’s Pennsyl-
nians (Uss8.A, programme)
Light classical music
Variety and vaudeville
Band programme
"Dad and Dave"
Close down

72S) GISBORNE= 980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op.m. Organ melodies715 "The Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s"7.30 Variety
7.456 Our Evening Star: Bing
Crosby8.0 Music Lovers’ Hour
8. 2 The Birth of the British
Nation
9.15 Swingtime
10. 0 Close down

SNY/i
CHRISTCHURCH
720 kc. =416 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Morning programme10.0 For My Lady: Famous
Comedians: Scott and Whaley,

=

SOOWM

w

08-5580

10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music
41.165 Orchestral session
11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Musical Comedy
3. O . Classical Hour4.0 kKhythmic Revels4.30 Favourites Old and New
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, Lo.DON NEWS and Tal ‘- from t e
Boys Overseas)
.7..0- Local news service
7.20 Addington Stock Market
popes¥ EVENING PROGRAMME:
‘From the Studio: Helen Hod-
gins (mezzo-soprano),"Children at Play" (Mozart),"Gretchen at the SpinningWheel’ (Schubert), "Nay!
Though My Heart ShouldBreak" (Tcttaikovski), "Thou’rt

. Like a Lovely Flower’ (Schu-
mann)‘745 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Joseph Szigeti (violinist),
"Piec2 en forme d’habanera"
(Ravel), Study in Thirds(Scriabin)8.4 Reading by H. Winston
Rhodes

Towers," by An-
thony Trollope

8.24 Music by Mendelssohn:
SYA Orchestra (Will Hutchens),"Hebrides" (Fingal’s Cave)
Overture, "A Midsummer Night’sDream" Fantasia
8.48 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-tone),
"On Wings of Song"
8.51 Antonio Brosa (violinist),with Orchestra,
Andante (from Concerto in E
Minor)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.30 Studio recital by ElsieBetts-Vincent (pianist),Prelude to the "Holberg" Suite,Nocturne (Grieg), Etudes in G
Flat and A Flat (Chopin),
Toccata in C (Schumann)
9.46 Sigrid Onegin (contralto),"Alto Rhapsody" (Brahms)
10. O Progress reports of the
Dominion Bowling Champion-
ships
10,10 Music, mirth and melody10.30 Repetition of Gretingsfrom the New Zealand Forces
_

in the Pacifie Islands
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250m.

5. Op.m.. Melodies that matter
6. O Everyman’s music
7
8
. O After dinner music
. O "The Listeners’ Ciub"
8.14 Victor Olof Sextet
8.30 Variety
9. O Dancers’ hour
10. O Reverie
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m.

zs
0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning music
9.45 "Our Natural Heritage," by
Belinda
O Devotional Service
Fig
Lunch music (12.15 and
.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)Classical programme
. O "All That Glitters"15 Variety
.30
. 0
.3057

1
1

Dance music
"Richard the Lionheart"
Dinner music
"Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"

sonec arm Savings announce-45. ‘SLONDON NEWS
— Talks: from the Boys Over-eas
Station notices

7. 0 Evening programme:Dance-land’s favourite melodies
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 ‘the Phantom Drummer"
8.26 The melody lingers on
9. 0 WNewsreel with Commentary
9.26 Prayer
9.30 Andre KoStelanetz and His

(Grote)
"Grand Canyon" Suite

10.0 Close down

"ai, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6, 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"
11.156 TunesMot the times
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
aa! Be LONDON NEWS)0 in rhythm
Music While You Work3.0 Duos, Trios and Quartets

3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session: BigBrother Bill and Mr. Travelman
5.45 Dinner music (6.435, LON-
DON NEWS and Talks from
Boys Overseas)
7. O Local néwsservic
7.30 EVENING
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"7.46 What the American Com-
meneees

Say8.0 Allen Orchestra,"The Night Was Made for Love"8.3 "Bright Horizon"


